
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute a Lease Agreement for a portion of the new Casa Nueva Building to the Santa Barbara County
Association of Governments (SBCAG), located at 260 North San Antonio Road, in the unincorporated area of Santa
Barbara County, for a period of thirty (30) years, commencing on May 1, 2003, for 5,979 square feet of office space
in the amount of $7,729.65 per month for the duration of the term. The lease also provides that SBCAG pay for
actual costs for maintaining and operating the building including $597.90 per month to a capital replacement reserve
fund, Second District.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 03-00056, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

